Men 18-24

Thomas Alne

Men 25-29
Paul Smrz

Jeff Strahota
Kevin Chester
David Camacho
Rob Dumouchel
Joey Richey
Jonathan Dziuba
Peter Machado
Darren Hamman
Christopher Miller
Beau Brink

Nick Hamatake
Richard Hackett

Matthew Harper

Men 30-34

Thomas Patterson
Martin Barnes
Son Nguyen
Henry Chan
Simon Wignall
Craig Clayton
Buck Holden
John Crowe
Louis De Leon
Andrew Jones
Aaron Wyant
Ross Linderman
Joseph Milinovich
Nick Quanrud
Matt Schulde
Matthew Wildman

Jeremy Groesz
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Men "Going the Distance" April, GTD 2009

305.00

165.58
135.38
69.32
59.91
54.53
53.78
53.58
51.02
34.92
31.25
23.89
12.38
9.92
7.89

240.65
153.93
143.95
118.85
108.71
79.74
70.07
67.33
52.27
51.63
51.54
50.69
49.29
35.34
23.67
20.31
13.24
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Men 35-39

David Redinger 240.00
Kirk Nelson 174.16
Joe Denton 166.45
John Carlson 147.09
Joel Schmaltz 140.26
Michael Asam 139.77
Mike Broglio 123.54
Kevin Warner 122.92
C.J. Rushman 96.73
Jaes Overley 93.92
Chris Tyler 93.82
Doug Miller 80.53
David Barron 79.79
Shawn Gleason 78.40
Scott Meyer 76.50
Matthew Davis 75.46
Barry Breffle 74.37
Anthony Stonebarger 67.17
Andy Eberheart 66.70
Chris Paul 64.93
David Thatcher 60.39
Eric Davis 57.00
Michael Bergkvist 51.70
Barry Bachenheimer 51.08
Dennis Butts 47.81
Sean George 45.66
Phillip Moss 44.60
Peter Hepburn 23.35
Jerry Kilgore 11.25
Men 40-44

Timothy Waud 291.16
Matt Bronson 208.26
Jamie Proffitt 171.61
Andrew Perry 161.56
Allen Hillman Il 159.03
Martin Turecky 158.82

Kevin Hupp
Todd Walter
Michael Magons
Doug Sayles
Daniel Muth
Robert Fernald
Paton McClung
Paul Skoglund
Jeff Janosik

Mark Schactman
Jeff Roddin
Richard Bell
Steve Hiltabiddle
Stephen Arvedson
Steven Hopkinson
Michael Garceau
Jeff Bailey

Steve Underbrink
Rob Beeler

Mark Savoldi
David Gehring
Brad Hernandez
Terry Stockert
Michael Bell

Ted Hart

Mike Tyson
Manfred Zehentmayr
Carlos Penilla
Robert Scott
Scott Frederick
Doug Esch

Tim Murphy

Bob McDonnell
James Curd
Chris Gaarder
Marc Inderhees
Gary Revelt
Mark Gill

John Dankert

155.86
139.04
135.08
134.44
131.61
131.44
129.88
121.77
119.03
118.95
114.51
102.56
98.49
96.48
95.51
93.44
89.49
87.80
77.67
76.69
73.05
70.37
70.23
68.02
66.96
56.31
55.49
52.88
50.71
41.23
39.50
34.91
32.43
22.87
22.82
20.73
11.37
5.75
4.89
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Men 45-49

Steve Newman
James Jonsson
Chris DeSisto
Bernard Russell
Theodore Collins
Wayne Deloney
Robert Bibb
Don MacLane
Martin Kulig
Dan Smith

John Muhich
Michael Sirkin
George Halow
Robert Adams
Brian Davis
Matthew Fetters
Judd Johnson
Randal Boldt
John Porcella
Thomas Sealey
John Richardson
David Thomas
Dan Kirkpatrick
Bill Shea

Mel Young
Curtis Miller
Brian Evans
Keith Schmidt

Michael Jones

Woods Wannamaker

Stuart Roberts
Mark Fleming
Craig Johnson
Jim Ivelich

Karl Olson
Calvin Chen
Jonathan Olsen
Jeff Miladin

James Anderson
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249.39
205.92
187.19
184.04
174.51
166.13
151.90
150.38
147.26
145.48
143.62
140.00
139.90
136.91
131.05
129.01
12451
122.47
119.97
119.74
115.75
114.87
113.95
112.48
110.94
110.05
108.64
106.00
104.07
102.49
101.59

99.91

97.80

97.70

96.65

96.50

95.58

94.15

90.28

4~ 7

David Smith
Scott Beardsley
Michael Parry
Rich Johnston
Rob Holmes
Dennis Green
Mike Bickel
Clark West

Paul Arsenault
Anthony Thompson
Douglas Little
Jeff Brown

Jim Smersh
Bruce Fetterman
Chris Loeffelholz
Michael Harper
Jamie Hulett
Joe Flanagan
David Hinz

Jon Wood
Dewey Gilbert
Todd Schmidt
Carl Schmidt
John Steelhammer
Chip Freund
Mark Keele
Gerald Jackson Jr
Richard Everett
Matthew Lind
Steve Miller

Dan Mathews
Lance Evans
Bob Esposito
David Sebastian
John Hill

Alan Davis

Mark Roberson
Wes Clement

Craig Oney

Men 50-54
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89.64
88.80
85.57
85.09
82.94
82.33
79.43
74.49
72.30
71.14
70.72
69.00
68.32
67.22
67.01
66.25
64.38
64.16
64.09
60.55
58.54
57.38
55.34
50.61
49.89
43.49
43.06
39.37
38.35
36.99
36.47
32.93
31.60
30.44
28.64
26.73
12.81
12.00

8.64

Brian McLaughlin
Joe Aumiller
Randy Rogers
Thomas Grandine
Tom Green
Barry Symonds
David Balling
Peter Guadagni
John Gale

Kevin Hoffman
Stephen O'Neill
Paul Cajka

Art Torpy

Bruce Morey
Dave Welch
Michael Schaeffer
Kevin Mortensen
Walter Carter
Robert Jacobson
Peter Turner
Michael Bernstein
Mark Doyle
Christopher Mart
Bill Fenner

Mark Glenesk
Steve Erickson
Fred Gliesing
Mark Barron
Michael Ammel
Robert Franks
Kenneth Resnick
James Bruckart
Jeff Bush

James Lima

Ray Borzone

Ed Tsuzuki

Terry Koopman
David Dres

Bill Sherman
Scot Phinney

Len Gerlowski

300.85
288.46
264.53
252.09
237.02
220.06
208.68
191.61
181.03
177.14
170.34
157.20
154.27
154.02
145.40
142.05
141.50
141.45
141.05
140.40
131.66
129.60
124.18
120.36
118.80
112.58
111.85
107.20
106.88

98.39

96.19

95.12

92.59

91.95

90.93

90.57

87.22

81.23

81.14

78.53

72.60
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Timothy Lowry
Jim Stephens
Paul Cleary

Bob Sege

Jeff Brown
Frank Morosky
Steve Miller
William Sulik
Richard Schluter
Edward Wiles
Kelly Sterling
Michael Lavitt
Bill Miller

Tom Henson
Bernard Shepard
Conrad Paulson

Tad Weber

Men 55-59

Don Tatzin
Howard Jess
David Juchniewicz
Jim Ryan

Jim Clemmons
William Reeves
Bill Evans
Christopher Pankey
Louis Farmer
John Sloan
Michael Heather
Paul Bousel

Rex Patterson
Floyd Fisk
Stanley Freerks
John Wetzel
Dallas Figley

Chip Parker
James Thornton
Alan Pfeiffer-Traum
Michael Muma

Howard Ferguson
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65.37
61.87
58.32
58.30
56.88
53.58
51.60
45.80
45.50
44.44
34.55
32.50
31.42
26.34
22.93
14.91
10.94

420.88
253.91
250.90
239.55
220.87
207.22
180.11
172.55
161.05
160.31
160.22
157.51
145.68
142.30
137.58
132.19
132.00
131.82
127.11
120.44
120.31
119.21
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4~ 7

John Vranesh
Jack Fritts

Bob Shepler
Mark Sells

Paul Moke

Brian Stack

Paul Dow

Ken Winterberger
Berry Hamilton
Nick Gearhart
Richard Nowakowski
Skip Montanaro
Ed Willis

Richard Carlson
Bill Sandford
Mark Comfort
Robert Boder
Mike McGowan
Mark Snider
Thomas Shuman
Louis Ceci

Nick Scott

Jim Keller

Mark Liabo
Michael Moore
Thomas Callan
Bill Bradley
Fredric Ross
Christopher Garville
Joel Brown
Daniel Coons
Michael Fanelli
Kevin Lynott

Jerry Gillon

Men 60-64

Ray Cottom
Michael Carew
Doug Kopp
Hop Bailey

Craig Anderson

l‘\k

116.42
113.13
108.05
107.84
102.90
100.69
98.47
97.74
95.32
93.24
86.81
80.19
74.73
73.58
72.46
70.23
68.13
68.07
67.99
61.53
60.16
59.84
58.94
56.25
51.40
49.36
43.98
37.72
32.57
32.36
31.19
27.44
24.40
22.98

621.39
350.08
288.34
237.38
214.89

Dell Upton

John Zeigler
Morton Wolf

Ed March

Steve Gronemeyer
Dan Slick

Bruce Diel

Jed Cronin
David Harmer
Steve Glassman
Al Taylor

Mike Aiello
Michael Bullock
Bob Sinsheimer
Daniel Rogacki
Fred Baird

Bob Husson

Ed Fonner

Neil Salkind
David Young
Thomas Hewson
Joe Gohl

Larry Gillham
John Berger
Bob McDonald
Gary Villereal
Edward Devennish
Forest Brooks
Ron Sabo
Richard Jenkins
Ed O'Hara

Mike Sheehy
Orlin Buhr

Men 65-69

Grayson Marshall
Hans van Meeteren
Bob Leuten

David Longhurst
Les Cutler

Philo Willetts Jr

188.72
186.79
165.69
161.82
153.47
140.09
136.45
134.26
132.68
126.93
126.48
124.61
122.87
121.12
120.64
116.11
115.48
101.00
94.64
92.62
90.00
83.13
80.69
78.52
65.32
62.04
59.60
46.79
43.00
40.41
33.78
20.97
9.03

178.47
166.64
151.05
126.14
115.29
105.00
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Rick Noeth 104.29
Mel Dyck 103.09
Tom Robertson 100.60
Frank Cody 99.87
James Enyart 93.26
Peter Ronay 90.40
Ken Pipkin 88.16
Robert Isbister 82.20
Bob Brown 64.12
Bob Hopkins 57.24
Ron Medhurst 44.35
Morgan Edwards 40.06
John Jackson 37.82
Fred Morrison 37.30
Men 70-74

Bill Cummings 144.62
Jon Schieltz 138.11
Mel Goldstein 100.40
Ron Ottaway 95.91
James Browne 82.44
Pete Palmer 65.61
George Murray Jr 57.44
Jim Allen 49.50
Frank McGrath 48.58
William Haas 37.00
Dan Lyons 30.00
Ben Anixter 24.83
Jerry Katz 19.36
Richard Criche 9.52
Men 75-79

David Radcliff 241.01
Charles Schlegel 87.47
Larry Lengle 74.52
Thomas Weber 71.59
Stan Perry Jr 62.63
Dominick Aiello 50.33
William Grohe 48.00
George Weber 35.49
Robert Fischl 34.80
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4~ 7

Men 80-84

Gene Paul
Ray Allen

Baker Shannon

Men 85-89

Paul Hutinger

Edward Jerger

Men 90-94

Brud Cleaveland
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136.67

71.02
52.68

58.63
47.59

21.25
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